6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Commercial Downlights

6.77"
5.07"
4.48"
6.77"
5.07"
4.48"
4" 6"
8 3/8"
5.5"
5.25"
8 3/8"
5.5"
5.25"
ACCESSORIES
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-CMDSQ-4-3M13-5CCT-UNV 120-277V 13/9/6w 1,200/850/600 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-CMDSQ-6-3M16-5CCT-UNV 120-277V 16/12/8w 1,500/1,100/750 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-CMDSQ-6-3M30-5CCT-UNV 120-277V 30/20/15w 2,850/2,000/1,500 27/30/35/40/50k >90
NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATES
EMERGENCY BACKUP
JUNCTION BOX
Accessory Model Description
CUNV-NC-SQI-J-JBX Universal plate w/ hanging bards + j-box
Accessory Model Description
LED-EMB-8W-HV-0/10V-2P 8W Emergency Backup
LED-EMB-15W-HV-0/10V-2P 15W Emergency Backup
LED-EMB-25W-HV-0/10V-2P 25W Emergency Backup
Accessory Model Description
JBOX-ALM Junction box with 4 ½” knockouts
CUNV-NC-SQI-J-JBX
LED-EMB-8W-HV-0/10V-2P